
 
 

Programme for Platinum Season 2026-2027 
(as at 14th  October 2025 – subject to confirmation of venues) 

 

Saturday 17th October 2026 - venue awaiting confirmation 

Concert with Symphony Orchestra: 7.30 United Reformed Church, Macclesfield  

  
  
  

 

Saturday 14th November 2026 

Concert with Singers and Symphony Orchestra: 7.30 St. Michael’s, Macclesfield 

  
  

 

Sunday 6th December 2026  

Concert with Concert Band: 3:00 Tytherington School, Macclesfield  

  
  
  

Saturday 12th December 2026  

Christmas Concert with Singers and Symphony Orchestra: 7.30 St. Michael’s, Macclesfield 

 

Friday 18th December 2026 to be confirmed 

Bandstand Event - Carols with Concert Band: 7.30 Victoria Park, Macclesfield 

Favourite carols and Christmas songs for everyone to sing along with on the Bandstand. 

 

Sunday 20th December 2026 to be confirmed 

Carols Event with Concert Band and Singers: 3.00 Tatton Park, Knutsford 

Favourite carols and Christmas songs for everyone to sing along with in the Stable yard. 

 



Saturday 27th February 2027 venue awaiting confirmation 

Concert with Symphony Orchestra: 7:30 URC, Macclesfield  

  
  
  

 

Saturday x March 2027  
Concert with Contemporary Ensemble: Date and Venue to be agreed 

 
 

Saturday 6th March 2027  
Concert with Concert Band: 7.30 St. Michael’s, Macclesfield 

 
 

Saturday 24th April 2027 

Concert with Singers and Symphony Orchestra: 7.30 St. Michael’s, Macclesfield 
 
 

Sunday 9th or 16th May 2027 to be confirmed 
Bandstand Event with Concert Band: 2pm Leek Bandstand  
 
 

Saturday 15th May 2027 venue awaiting confirmation 
Workshop Event led by Singers: Daytime event – 1st Choice URC, Macclesfield 

 

Saturday 22nd May 2027 venue awaiting confirmation 
Concert with Symphony Orchestra: 7.30 URC, Macclesfield 

   
 

Sunday 4th July 2027 to be confirmed 
Bandstand Event with Concert Band: 2pm Victoria Park, Macclesfield 
 


